FFH X

XT250GK-9 PGOzK
PARTS CA

Kinroad xintian C an e co., ltd

KIN®OAD



87

11E1E1
1 fu n
0z L1

Porp

10000 ¥T 5O

9zCZ¥Z €2 ¢ 12 61 BT 91

-

i .n_“

i1 &l ETFI €1

0g
e, N,
o @&Hto 0 &

g1 61 1z 22 £4 FEST98

O-»

Sl vIET ST

e -!—I:

,m



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 |[KA0O0603001A ERE L] KNUCKLE SUPPORT, RH 1
2 |KA00602001A PR Ll KNUCKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
3 |KA00631001B B = 2 ABSORBER ASSY. FR. 2
4 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M10X 40 BOLT FLANGE M10X40X 1. 25 4
5 [GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUEEE M10 LOCK NUT FLANGE M10X 1. 25 4
6 |KA10117001A-1 FEHEE A SUSPENSION ARM COMP, UPPER 2
7 |KA101023000 FEERE BUSH, ARM ASSY.,“UPPER 8
8 |51191-BCA0-0000-0C [&kHEH 25k M10X65 |BOLT M10X 65 8
9  |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUEEE MI0 LOCK NUT FLANGE MLOX1.25 8
10 |[KA10118001A AR Rk SUSPENSION-ARM COMP; LOWER 2
11 |GB/T91-86 FF 41, 6X 30 PIN 1.6X30 4
12 |GB6178-86 N TFREERIMI2X 1. 25 INUT M12X 1.25 4
13 |GB/T93-87 B2 SPRING WASHER 12 4
14 |KA003340000 5wy Al B 2R RUBBER /DUST COVER 4
15 |KA001590030 (REZN SPACER, BALL_HEAD 4
16 |KA105310100-2 GRS DISC, FR.BRAKE 2
17 |GB5783-2000 7N S HEARME X 12 BOLT M6X 12 12
18 |KA005440000 Bl 47 X 25-7 DUST SEAL 47X 25-7 2
19 |KA005520000 A 6204 BEAR ING"6204 2
20 [44901-BCA0-0000-0C |4 A%t 22 BEhg i \M10 BOLT, TIRE MIL0 8
21 |KA005040030 HIFC HUB, FR. WHEEL 2
22 [96100-62030 MK 6203 BEARING 6203 2
23 191202-BCA0-0000 B 42 X27-7.3 DUST SEAL 42X27-7.3 2
24 144301-BCA0—-0000-0C |Fi%E 44 SPACER, FR. HUB 2
25 |GB6178-86 N R EREMI4 X 1. 5 NUT M14X 1.5 2
26 |GB/T91-86 442, 5X 30 PIN 2.5X30 2
27 |[KA205030000 HANE217 X717 -107 TIRE, FR. 217 X7” -10" 2
28 |KA005010000 HI AR 2 RIM, FR. 2




29

KA005030100

AL

INTAKE, TIRE 2

30

KA005030200

GANL T

CAP, TIRE INTAKE 2

KIN®OAD




teomzscle O Sf ye 2020
T Y
&5 T Ve

e —pl =N -

[—m




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 [KAOO119001A Ja R REAR SWING ARM COMP. 1
2 |KA101010100 e RUBBER BUSH, SWING ARM 2
3 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M12 X 60 BOLT FLANGE M12X60X 1. 25 2
4 |GB6187-86 INSRVE S HBUEEE M12 LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 3
5 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M12 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M12X50X 1. 25 2
6 |GB6187-86 INSRVE S HBUEEE M12 LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 2
7 |KM004150300 R AL s SPEED SENSOR 1
8  |KA00632001B JE = ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
9 |GB5787-86 INHHTE B AEML0 X 35 BOLT FLANGE M10 X35 4
10 [GB5787-86 NS B REME X 25 BOLT. ELANGE M8 X 25 4
11 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M10X 40 BOLT FLANGE M10X40 4
12 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUEEE M10 LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 12
13 |GB5787-86 N AL IEREME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 6
14 |KA005060030 Ja ke AXLE COMP., RR. 1
15 [KA005230000 BES10A DRIVE/CHAIN 2
16 |KA005020000 JEHEREE10-8 RTM, 'REAR 2
17 |KA205040000 HAR 22X 11-10 TIRE, RR.22X11-10 2
18 |KA005030200 S IMEE CAP, TIRE INTAKE 2
19 |KA005030100 ST INTAKE; “TIRE 2
20 |KA005220030 Ja e REAR SPROCKET 1
21 |KA105310200-2 Jo R A B A DISC, RR. BRAKE 1
22 |KA005420000 WE34 X 50—7 DUST SEAL 34 X50—7 2
23 |KA005070030 Ji B Al R HOUSING COMP, RR.AXLE BRG 2
24  [KA005530000 Bk 6206 RZ BEARING 6206 RZ 2
25 |KA0O01570030 Ji B8 Al R T BEARING BASE 2
26 |KA005050030 Jafe HUB, RR.AXLE 2
27 |KA0O01580030 JG e i A HOLDER, RR.WHEEL CAP 2
28  194110-17B01-0C T (916) FLAT WASHER( &16.5) 2




29  |GB/T93-87 B 6 SPRING WASHER 16 2
30 [GB6178-86 NS R EREMI6 X 1. 5 NUT M16X1.5 2
31 [GB/T91-86 T 1452, 5 X 30 PIN 2.5X30 2
32 |KA003350000 Ja #e il 55 CAP, FR. WHEEL 2
33  |GB5787-86 SRS 2B M10X40  [BOLT, TIRE M10X40 8
34 |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 40 6
35 |GB6187-86 INFHE S HBUEEE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 6
36 |KA005420000 W28 X 42—7 DUST SEAL 28 X 42—7 2
37 |KAO0163001A Ja e COVER REAR SPROCKET 1
38 |KAOO164001A TR i 58 COVER DISC, RR. BRAKE 1




a

&
1528 ¢
.h,_v
Be— %%
0§ 1525 "
[ | | _ o ——
L -
: by &F TP IF

| —
.|




NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 |KA003020000 AR ] SR IE R T COVER STEERING COMP. 1
2 |KA003310000 J7 [n) % STEERING  COMP. 1
3 |GB5787-86 NS IBREME X 12 BOLT, FLANGE M6 X 12 3
4 |KA10171001A AR ) AL s STEERING _ SHAFT 1
5 |KA101021000 057 AL JE et & BUSH. STEERING SHART 2
6 |GB/T95-85 S D20 WASHER 220 1
7 |GB/T894-86 b FH L 4 CIRCLIP 420 1
8 |GB5787-86 NS B REME X 25 BOLT, . ELANGE M8 X 25 6
9  [KA006010400-1 I 1) T SEEERING KNUCKLE 1
10 |KA10601011A AR [m) §H STEERTNG GEAR 1
11 [KA006010300 By 2R 55 DUST COVER. R. BALL JOINT 1
12 |KA106010300 BT DUST COVER. [ BALL JOINT 1
13 |KA00153001A AR [ 23 8] 2 B STEERING GEAR.~BRACKET 2
14 |GB6187-86 INFHIE S B BUEBENS NUT ELANGE M8 8
15 |KA10601111A EFRTERL ROD END 2
16 |KA10601051A-1 o A IEFERT TIE ROD 2
17 [KA006010240 JIIa STEERING' BALL JOINT 2
18 |KA10601121A FRA SLEEVE 2
19 [KA003320000 TS PUSH ROD, MASTER 1
20 |KA003320000-1 A MR E RUBBER, PAD 1
21 |GB5787-86 IS AL IEAEME X 16 BOLT, FLANGE M5X 16 4
22 |GB6187-86 AN FHIE S B BUE RIS NUT FLANGE M5 4
23 |KA00115001A AR TS BR AL PEDAL.  COMP., THROTTLE 1
24 |KAOO116001A R ZE AR A A PEDAL  COMP., BRAKE 1
25 |KA001820030 RIS SPRING, THROTTLE PEDAL 1
26 |KA001810030 R 2 AT 45 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL 1




27 [KA101024000 ISR ik P4 COLLAR, PEDAL 4
28 [53391-BCA0-0000-0C | HI 4= I5ATHEH4: M8 X 168 BOLT M8X 168 1
29  |53393-BCA0-0000-0C |15 JH8#: M8 X 145 BOLT M8 X 145 1
30 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8 X 35 BOLT, FLANGE M8 X 35 2
31  [KA101350000 e A BRACKET, CYLINDER ASSY, 1
32  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 40 BOLT, FLANGE M8X40 2
33  |GB6170-86 PAYiik oAk NUTMS 2
34 |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 16 BOLT, FLANGE M8X 16 2
35  |KB2S1170000 TR 5 B HANDLE BAR, BRAKE 1
36 [KF7S1080000 (A28 T4 HANDLE BAR, REVERSE 1
37  |KF756050000 P TINE cap for handle bar 1
38 |KB106210000-1 TR CABLE.COMP, PARKTNGBRAKE 1
39 [KA106230000-1 FIR £k CABLE COMP. REMERSE 1
40 [KA106220000-1 IRES CABLE COMP.-THROTTLE 1
41 |KF7S5140000 P44 TN O T K bearing for handle bar 1
42 |KF7S1810020 44 T s 35 spring/for handle bar 1
43 |KF7S1810010 ES bush for handle-bar 1
44 |GB/T 91-2000 1452, 5 X 25 COTTERPIIN 2.5X?25 1
45 |GB6187-86 INFHIE S B BUEBENS NUT FLANGE M8 4
46 |GB5787-86 INATE ISR M8 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M8X 12 1
47  |GB5787-86 INATE IR M8 X 96 BOLT REANGE M8 X 96 1
48 |GB5787-86 INATE ISR M8X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8.x25 2
49 KA105310000-2 GEIERS Sy FOUR-CALIPER BRAKE ASSY 1
50 |GB/T882-86 Bigf (ilrdl ©4) 8X35 PIN 8% 35 1
51 |GB/T96-87 P48 FLAT WASHER o8 2
52 |GB/T91-86 452, 5 X 25 PIN 2.5X25 2







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English BmQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 |KA002010000 KL ENGINE ASSY 1
2 |KF7S1091000 AL SRS BRACKET OF CARBURETOR ASSY 1
3 |KA202030000 st/ ATR CLEANR ASSY. 1
4 |KB004031000 HYERS R i CTRCLIP 1
5 |GB6187-86 INSRVE LR RE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 8
6 |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6X16 6
7 |KA002050000 W X\ BOOT, SIDE -CASE 2
8  |KA002050100 W RS R S CLAMP 2
9  |KA002020000 RIS CARBURETOR ASSY 1
10 |GB5783-86 INFHIEARE M6 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 25 2
11 [KA002021000 gy A 1T Pipe Comp In, CARBURETOR 1
12 |GB5783-86 N M6X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6X16 2
13 |GB6187-86 INRVE S HBUEERE M10 LOCK /NUT FLANGE M10 X1.25 3
14 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M10X60 BOLT FLANGE M10X 60 1
15 |GB5787-86 7N SRV A THZARM8 X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8X30 2
16 |KF751090000 HEA A et i MUEFER“BRACKET 1
17 |GB5787-86 75 SRV A THIZAEMS X 30 BOLT FLANGE M8.%30 2
18 |GB5787-86 /‘ﬁﬁa%”m%#mxzso BOLT FLANGE M6 X 50 2
19 |KA001710030 HA B & RACK SUPPORT, MUFFLER 1
20 [90301-TCBO—0000—-0C |31 /5 28 K2R M6 X 35 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT, M6X 35 2
21 |KA002040100 HERE % B GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
22 |KA202060100 TIRHER P 1) GASKET,AIR FEED CONTROC VA 1
23  |GB5783-86 INFERE M6 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 12 2
24 |KA202060000 TRHEE R 1R AIR FEED CONTROC VALVE 1
25 |KA202080000 “WHR A T VENTILATE CANNULATION I 1




26 |KA202070000 ¢ kel AIR FEED CONTROC VALVE 1
27  |KA202040000 HESIH 75 2 s ) MUFFLER COMP. , EX 1
28  |KF7S3020000 K HLEE R ENGINE RUBBER BUMPER 2
29 |KG9S1050000 9 N HLE R e ENGINE MOUNT, FRONT 2
30  [17519-BCA0-0000—0C |% 4 £ COLLAR, INNER 2
31 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUEEE M12 LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 5
32  |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M12X 75 BOLT FLANGE M12X75 2
33  |GB5787-86 NIV SRR M12X 105 |BOLT FLANGE M12X 105 1
34 [KG9S1040000 R ENN 2 dE ENGINE MOUNT, PEDESTAL 1
35 |GB5787-86 INFVEZIERE M12X 145 |BOLT FLANGE M12X 145 1
36  |52121-BCAO0-0000-0C | R EHLATE | SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT 1
37 |GB6187-86 FNAAVE S ABERE (M8 X 1. |LOCK-NUT-FEANGE M8X 1. 25 16
38 [GB/T95-85 D 12 WASHER @12 2
39 |52121-BCA0-0000-0C | &R EHLATE I SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT 1
40 |52129-BCA0-0000-0C | i1 %%k M12X 180 BOLT M12X 180 1
41 |GB6187-86 INIRVE S HBUERE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 1
42 |KA001320030 RS AT LINK COMP, ENGINE MOUNT 1
43 190293-BCAO0-0000-0C |id%EhZLE M12X 1. 25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK M12X 1. 1
44 |52155-BCA0-0000 S A H WASHER, BUFFER PAD 1
45 |KA001550030 TR oS SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
46 |52152-BCA0-0000-0C |[# =¥k COLLAR; "ENGINE MOUNT/ LINK 1
47 |KA003390000 I 2R 2% PRk e BUFFER PAD, ENGINE MOUNT L INK 1
48  |52155-BCAO—0000 S A H WASHER, BUFFER PAD 1
49 |GB6187-86 NFVESE AEUERE (M12X 1|LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 1
50  |KF9S1070000 AR ] 0 3 S AT FIXED LINK, RADITOR 1
51 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 25 2
52 |KB001810030 FICA S ] o JRE BUMPER 1
53 [17519-BCA0-0000—0C |& 4 £ COLLAR, INNER 4
54 |KA003370000 AR SR P RUBBER RING 1
55 |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 30 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 30 4




56 |KB004200000 HEs UK RADTATOR 1
57 [19030-SDA0-0000 KU HELAIL FAN 1
58  |KF7S2030000 KR RUBBER TUBE, WATER OUT 2
59  [KF7S2040000 KR RUBBER TUBE, WATER IN 2
60  |KB004240000 KA I (R4i25) CLIP, WATER PIPE 4
61 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M8 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M8X50 2
62 |KB004460000 K R K WATER TUBE OF WATER TANK, SUB 1
63 |KF752040100 kst ATE PIPE 1
64  |KB004210000 sl KA WATER TANK, SUBSTDIARY 1
65 |KB004220000 il CIRCLIP 1
66 |KA002020000 eyt <A Pipe Comp In, CARBURETOR 1
67 |KA002020001 GiES YAl WASHER , Bakelite pad 1
68 |KA005210030 KBRS DRIVE SPROCKET 1




11

Lll_ AL ." llll

0000/
e [Moan] " .

TI11
© 0000 —
- [rl U lli
o0
#
o0 T —
Ed
el
(Lt
© 0000, 9600
v —— (1117 A1}

=~ —l



NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 KA003180200 VENEEEPELT REAR FENDER, R 1
2 |KHO01170001 Ja A PR L 2R BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, R 1
3 |KHO01170002 Ja ZE PR R 2R BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, L 1
4 |KA003180100 e Ja AU R REAR FENDER, L 1
5 |GB/T818-86 7 KA L IEETME X 16 BOLT M6X 16 16
6 [KM003440000 b 615 I B RUBBER WASHER ( ¢6) 16
7  |GB6187-86 NSRS 3 B BRMG NUT ELANGE-M6 20
8 KA003170100 JE TSR R FRONT FENDER, L 1
9  |KA204250100 e G LEFT REARVIEW MIRROR 1
10 [KA003160000 I 1 COVER , FRONT 1
11 |KA204250200 4 JE e RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR 1
12 |GB/T70-86 NN FIEAREMG X 16, 54%  |BOLT, HEX IN M6X 16 4
13 |GB5787-86 N A IEAEME X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6X 16 4
14 |KA003170200 VENESPELR FRONT FENDER, R 1
15 |KHO01160002 HI ZC PR B 2R BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, L 1
16 |GB6187-86 N FHIE S B BUEBREML0 NUT FLANGE M10 8
17 |KH001160001 HIAT PR R S 2R BRACKET, FRONT FENDER, R 1
18  |GB5787-86 INHTE EIEREM10.X 20 BOLT_ELANGE M10.X 20 8







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 |KB201010000-2G TR FRAME COMP. 1
2 |KA107080000-1 T R B Y BELT. SAFETY 1
5 KA107010100—1 A7 JRE RIGHT SEAT ASSY 1

KA107010200-1 I JRE LEFT SEAT ASSY 1
4 [KA20705001A e RATL SET. SEAT 2
5 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUERE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 12
6 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8X25 6
7 |KH202090000 . & TOP AND GUARD BAR FABRIC 1
8 [kco01150013 Y Rl E R FOAM COVER 1 4
9 |GB/T70-86 N 7S FBEAEMS X 20 BOLT,  HEX IN M8 X.20 16

10  |KA201020000-1 A7 PR [ AT 42 RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1
11 |KC001150014 AN =L R AES FOAM COVER 2 4
12 |KA201140001 ¥ e 22 1 Pl RUBBER RING 2
13 [KA201140000 HI AP AR A A CARRTER COMP., FRONT 1
14 |KA201020100-2 Jr R[S AT 42 LEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1
15 [KH001050000 o AT % 4 BRUSH GUARD BAR, CENTER 1
16 |KA101140000 Ja i) 4 S 2 SUPPORTER, CARRIER 2
17 |GB5787-86 INATE IS M6X 25 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 25 1
18  |GB6187-86 INFHIE S B EE M6 LOCK NUT' FLANGE M6 1
19 |GB5787-86 INATE IR MO X 25 BOLT FLANGE * MLOX 25 A
20 |GB6187-86 INSRVE S g EE M10 LOCK NUT FLANGE M10 4
21 |KH001290000-1 i CARRTER COMP. 1
22 |KA003070000 Fidr AT+ % (o 25) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (#25) 6
23 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M8 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M8X50 2
24 |50199-BCAO-0000-0C |R—# R-WASHER 4
25 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUERE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 2
26 |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8X 25 2
27  |KH0O01060000 Ja AR B AT & BT REAR BRUSH GUARD BAR, 1




28 |GB5787-86 INHHTE ZEIEREML0 X 65 BOLT FLANGE M10X 65 2
29 |GB6187-86 N FHIE S B BUEBREML0 NUT FLANGE M10 2
30 [KM003390000 SEEEZNE SHEET BUSH, SWING ARM 2
31  [KA201130000 Ja i AR A CARRTER COMP., REAR 1
32 |GB5787-86 INFHTE B M8 X 45 BOLT FLANGE M8X45 2
33 |KA002060100 YA 55 CAP, COMP. FUEL TANK 1
34 |KA003220000 SWE TUBE COMP. VACUUM 1
35  [KA002070000 11 [ ] CHECK VALVE 1
36 |KA202060000 THAE TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
37 |GB6187-86 INFHIE S HBUEEE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 4
38  [17519-BCA0-0000—0C |& st £ COLLAR, INNER 4
39 |GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M6 X 30 BOLT.ELANGE-M6X 30 4
40  |GB/T95-87 T b6 FLAT WASHER o6 4
41 |KA003370000 AR SR P RUBBER RING 1
42 |KA001850050 PRI TUBE SPRING T 2
43 [KA003210100 MWL TUBE COMP. FUEL. I 2
44 |KA002090000 LyEas FILTER 1
45 |KA002080000 AT R COCK, FUEL ASSY. 1
46 [KM001720000 HoEFE BRACKET OF TOW BALL 1
47 [KA0O0119011A-1 HoEFERT TOW BALL 1







NO. Part NO. Description Description in English mQty WikgPricd  £5iRemark
1 [KA204100000-2 KAT A HEAD LAMP ASSY. 2
2 |KA204260000 TR FUEL METER 1
3 |KA004150000 g SPEEDOMETER 1
4 |KA204170100 A B T FORWARD LEFT RIGHT TURNING L 2
5 |KA204180000 1 1\ HORN 1
6 |KA204120000—2A - HL 4 MAIN_WIRE-HARNESS 1
7 KA204170600 A BIE S SWITCH OF TURNING LTGHT 1
8  |KA203080200-2 pNSPIPS SWITCH COMP., H/L LIGHT 1
9  |KA204290000 — Wi DIODE 1
10  |KA203080300-2 Wi\ HORN BUTTON 1
11 |KA203080400-2 isUEPIPS SWITCH COMP.,HEAD LIGHT 1
12 |KA203080100-2 XUk I O INSTANCY BUTTON 1
13 |KA204230000 U)ot =y Sl MATN BEAM 1
14 |KA204240000 B TR T LIGHTING INDICATORS 1
15 [KA204220000 LR RT INSTANCY WARNING DEVICES 1
16 [KA204210000 L EE RS DIRECTION INDICATORS 2
17 |[KA204280000 PR FLASH-INSTRUMENT 1
18 |KA004010000 2K A KEY SET=IGNITTON SWITCH COMP. 1
19 |KA004070000 EHM BATTERY. 1
20  |GB845-85 H 24T STS. 8 X 12 BOLT ST3.8X 12 2
21 |KA003360000 5 3 CUSHION, BATTERY 1
22 |KA001600030 & Hh YRy PRESSURE PLATE, BATTERY 1
23 |KA004090000 s A COIL COMP. IGNITION 1
24 |KA204170200 Ji A kT BEHIND LEFT RIGHT TURNING LIGHT 2
25 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUERE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 11
26 |KA204190000 J5 e REAR REFLECTOR 2
27 |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 20 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 20 1
28 |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6X 16 2




29  |KA004040000 I A A RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
30 [KA004050000 AL A 4K HL 28 STARTING RELAY 1
31 [KA004080000 C.D. I. fikss C.D. I.UNIT 1
32 |GB/T95-87 D 6 FLAT WASHER o6 4
33 [KA001600090 ¥ i P RUBBER RING 4
34 |KA204110000 Ja K] TATL LAMP ASSY. 2
35  [KA204200000 Je R AT REAR REGISTRATION PLATE LAMP 1
36  |GB845-85 F BUI24TST3. 8 X 12 BOLT ST3.8X 12 2
37  |KA204130000—2 g HL e 1T SUB-WIRING HARNESSw.II 1
38 [KA003030000 & 2 COVER, BATTERY 1
39  [KA003010000 HL2 COVER, ELECTRIC BOX 1
40 |GB845-85 H BUIZ4TST3. 8 X 16 BOLT.ST3.8X16 4
41 |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6X 16 3
42 |KA004160000 NESE BRACKET OF METER 2
43 |GB/T818-85 1 FHELIZETME X 75 BOLT M6 X75 2
44 |KM004150301 U AR IR AR Ak MAGNET,. SPEED SENSOR 4
45 |KM004150300 AL s SPEED/ SENSOR 1
46  |GB5787-86 INFHTE B RE M8 X 45 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 45 4
47 |GB6187-86 INFHE S HBUEEE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 4




	Sheet3

